

Tabela de Volumes - RUA 4						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
0+2.53	0.00	0.59	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+0.00	0.00	0.52	0.00	9.70	0.00	9.70
2+0.00	0.00	0.58	0.00	10.99	0.00	20.70
3+0.00	0.00	0.56	0.00	11.42	0.00	32.12
4+0.00	0.00	0.46	0.00	10.26	0.00	42.38
5+0.00	0.00	0.59	0.00	10.48	0.00	52.86
6+0.00	0.00	0.58	0.00	11.72	0.00	64.58
7+0.00	0.00	0.57	0.00	11.55	0.00	76.13
8+0.00	0.00	0.58	0.00	11.55	0.00	87.69
9+0.00	0.00	0.50	0.00	10.85	0.00	98.54
10+0.00	0.00	0.39	0.00	8.94	0.00	107.48
11+0.00	0.00	0.38	0.00	7.69	0.00	115.17
12+0.00	0.00	0.55	0.00	9.31	0.00	124.48
13+0.00	0.00	0.44	0.00	9.98	0.00	134.47
14+0.00	0.00	0.65	0.00	10.90	0.00	145.37
15+0.00	0.00	0.57	0.00	12.17	0.00	157.54
16+0.00	0.00	0.61	0.00	11.75	0.00	169.29
17+0.00	0.00	0.47	0.00	10.77	0.00	180.06
18+0.00	0.00	0.53	0.00	9.91	0.00	189.97
19+0.00	0.00	0.56	0.00	10.80	0.00	200.77